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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
04/06/2023 - 11:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.76 379
2. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.43 326
3. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 40.27 204
4. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 41.14 191

15 - 18 years

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.55 712 Q
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 27.71 626 Q
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 30.41 473 Q
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 30.80 456 R
5. AHMED, Karim 06 Alexandria 32.01 406 R
6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 32.16 400
7. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 32.20 399
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.46 389
9. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 32.50 388

10. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 32.64 383
11. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 33.84 343
12. PUCE, Filip 06 Vinkovacki Pk 34.12 335
13. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 34.25 331

Open

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.55 712 Q
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.62 706 Q
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 27.71 626 Q
4. ELFAYTOURY, Omar 03 Alexandria 28.88 553 Q
5. ABI, ISMAIL EFE 04 Galatasaray 29.08 542 Q
6. VUJOSEVIC, Aleksa 04 PVK Buducnost 30.31 478 Q
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 30.41 473 Q
8. TADIC, Nikola 04 11. April 30.70 460 Q
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 30.80 456 R

10. AHMED, Karim 06 Alexandria 32.01 406 R
11. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 32.16 400
12. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 32.20 399
13. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.46 389
14. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 32.50 388
15. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 32.64 383
16. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.76 379
17. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 33.84 343
18. PUCE, Filip 06 Vinkovacki Pk 34.12 335
19. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 34.25 331
20. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.43 326
21. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 40.27 204
22. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 41.14 191


